
ID Task Name Start Duration

1 Tender Period Thu 16.06.09 3 wks

2 Tender Review and Award Thu 16.06.30 5 days

3 Mobilization Fri 16.07.08 1 wk

4 Prepare Shop Drawings Fri 16.07.15 15 days
5 Prepare Equipment Shop D Fri 16.07.15 2 wks

6 Prepare Controls Shop Dra Fri 16.07.15 3 wks

7 Order Equipment & Equipment Fri 16.07.29 10 wks

8

9 Phase 0 - Mechanical Rooms Tue 16.09.13 70 days
10 Demolition Tue 16.09.13 2 wks

11 Heating System Installation Wed 16.09.21 8 wks

12 TEMPORARY HEATING Wed 16.09.21 8 wks

13 Heating On-Line Mon 16.11.14 0 days

14 Air Handling Unit Installatio Wed 16.11.09 6 wks

15 Ventilation on-Line Wed 16.12.21 0 days

16

17 Phase 1 - Basement Tue 16.09.20 70 days
18 Move Staff Out Tue 16.09.20 1 wk

19 Demolition Tue 16.09.27 2 wks

20 Construction Tue 16.10.11 7 wks

21 Move Staff Back In Thu 16.12.22 1 wk

22

23 Phase 2 - Main Floor East Tue 16.10.04 60 days
24 Move Staff Out Tue 16.10.04 1 wk

25 Demolition Tue 16.10.11 1 wk

26 Construction Wed 16.10.19 4 wks

27 Move Staff Back In Thu 16.12.22 1 wk

28

29 Phase 3 - Main Floor West Wed 16.10.19 50 days
30 Move Staff Out Wed 16.10.19 1 wk

31 Demolition Wed 16.10.26 1 wk

32 Construction Wed 16.11.02 3 wks

33 Move Staff Back In Thu 16.12.22 1 wk

34

35 Phase 4 - Second Floor Wed 16.11.02 40 days
36 Move Staff Out Wed 16.11.02 1 wk

37 Demolition Wed 16.11.09 1 wk

38 Construction Thu 16.11.17 4 wks

39 Move Staff Back In Thu 16.12.22 1 wk

40

41 Cleanup and Documentation Thu 16.12.22 20 days?
42 Air and Water Balancing Thu 16.12.22 1 wk?

43 Substantial Performance Thu 17.01.05 0 days

44 Deficiency Cleanup Fri 17.01.06 3 wks

45 Total Performance Thu 17.01.26 0 days
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